
Boys Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Stephenson                 Team Points -77-
5 349 4 Griffin BROWN 12 18:29.87 5:57

11 354 9 Jacob ROSS 12 19:13.08 6:11
17 350 15 Canon KUNTZE 9 19:40.17 6:19
26 351 23 Ethyn LUSARDI 12 20:30.14 6:35
33 352 26 Hunter MARKS 12 21:03.85 6:46
56 353 (40) Luke OLSON 9 22:19.83 7:11

2.  Engadine                 Team Points -86-
9 268 7 Conrad SPIELES 12 19:09.69 6:10

10 266 8 Duane KRENEK 9 19:09.92 6:10
15 269 13 Dakota TAYLOR 10 19:28.96 6:16
22 264 19 Ethan EDWARDS 10 20:05.97 6:28
55 270 39 Zach VALLIER 12 22:16.22 7:10
61 267 (41) Elijah PARKER 11 22:32.24 7:15
64 265 (44) Nick EHN 11 22:59.82 7:24

3.  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points -89-
12 333 10 Ethan LAWRENCE 11 19:15.25 6:11
13 334 11 John WHEELER 9 19:16.81 6:12
16 330 14 Kenneth AMBUEHL 9 19:29.64 6:16
20 332 17 Jacob DURDEN 12 20:00.67 6:26
52 331 37 James COLLINS 10 21:58.12 7:04
72 336 (51) Cody ZOCH 11 25:00.52 8:02
80 335 (53) Gavin WOODBECK 12 28:29.33 9:10

4.  Munising                 Team Points -94-
3 295 2 Trevor NOLAN 10 18:04.10 5:48
4 292 3 Danny GOSS 10 18:14.92 5:52

23 294 20 Kane NEBEL 12 20:17.19 6:31
45 293 31 Carson KIENITZ 10 21:41.08 6:58
54 291 38 Nolan CONNAUGHTON 9 22:10.79 7:08
62 296 (42) Nathan PETERSEN 10 22:33.77 7:15
66 290 (46) Frank CARLSON 11 23:06.31 7:26

5.  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -97-
1 242 1 Amos NORLAND 12 16:44.18 5:23

14 239 12 Joshua GUANT 10 19:21.27 6:13
24 241 21 Caleb KENTALA 9 20:18.56 6:32
43 244 30 Liam TOURTILLOTTE 9 21:36.32 6:57
47 240 33 Noah HALKOLA 11 21:49.23 7:01
49 238 (35) Will BEAUDOIN 9 21:53.49 7:02
65 243 (45) Brandon THOMAS 11 23:02.76 7:25
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6.  Rudyard                 Team Points -135-
25 344 22 Seth TEMPLETON 9 20:20.78 6:32
28 342 24 Brode HUNT 11 20:37.60 6:38
39 343 28 Ayden PAVLAT 10 21:26.09 6:53
42 345 29 Cameron WILLIS 9 21:34.27 6:56
46 341 32 Jeremiah CLARK 10 21:43.91 6:59

7.  Chassell                 Team Points -167-
6 230 5 Tucker SHANNON 10 18:33.79 5:58
7 229 6 Kalvin KYTTA 10 18:34.62 5:58

70 227 49 Jacob ELENICH 10 24:09.13 7:46
75 226 52 Nick AHO 9 26:13.10 8:26
82 228 55 Seamus KENNY 10 33:02.93 10:38

8.  Eben Jct. Superior Central                 Team Points -170-
19 256 16 Will SPRANGER 19:43.55 6:20
34 254 27 Cody MOORE 9 21:08.15 6:48
48 255 34 Cole OZOGA 9 21:49.66 7:01
63 252 43 Clay HORNE 9 22:46.25 7:19
71 251 50 Isaac GLEASON 9 24:19.48 7:49
81 250 (54) Joseph AUGUSTYN 9 31:47.75 10:14

9.  Brimley                 Team Points -174-
21 213 18 Perry LE BLANC 11 20:05.54 6:28
29 215 25 Trey LYNN 10 20:40.33 6:39
50 214 36 Wasaya LEBLANC 10 21:54.91 7:03
67 216 47 Adam ONDRAK 12 23:15.82 7:29
69 217 48 Caden VEENEMAN 23:50.77 7:40

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Carney-Nadeau                 Team Points --
76 222 (<5) Gabe JOHNSON 10 26:57.70 8:40
79 223 (<5) Cullen KASBOHM 8 28:20.68 9:07
78 224 (<5) Colton KLEE 8 28:16.04 9:05
44 225 (<5) Sam SALO 11 21:40.03 6:58

*  Newberry                 Team Points --
27 304 (<5) Derek BOWLER 12 20:31.31 6:36
58 305 (<5) Brandon BROWN 9 22:25.76 7:13
40 306 (<5) Kellan BRUNO 9 21:30.89 6:55
18 307 (<5) Sam RAHILLY 10 19:40.27 6:19

*  Pickford                 Team Points --
2 318 (<5) Hayden HAGEN 18:00.14 5:47

32 319 (<5) Quinn SOCIA 11 21:02.50 6:46
60 320 (<5) Drake STEC 9 22:27.60 7:13
51 321 (<5) Gavin WALLACE 12 21:56.61 7:03
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*  Holy Name                 Team Points --
8 281 (<5) Joseph CARLSON 10 18:41.08 6:00

38 282 (<5) Peter CHOUINARD 9 21:17.91 6:51
83 283 (<5) Eddie MCBROOM 9 38:13.04 12:18

*  Les Cheneaux                 Team Points --
73 286 (<5) Isaiah FRANK 12 25:26.24 8:11
30 287 (<5) Ross PEARSON 10 20:44.91 6:40
77 288 (<5) Blaine VAGTS 12 27:06.46 8:43

*  Norway                 Team Points --
36 311 (<5) Sean DOWRICK 10 21:14.13 6:50
59 312 (<5) Aj GALLINO 10 22:27.55 7:13
35 313 (<5) Brent LAGINA 12 21:13.91 6:50

*  Ewen Trout Creek                 Team Points --
53 277 (<5) Christian BESONEN 11 21:58.15 7:04
68 278 (<5) Rydar SANCHEZ 11 23:20.85 7:30

*  Rapid River                 Team Points --
57 323 (<5) Jonah FRIZZELL 12 22:23.76 7:12
41 324 (<5) Nate MOORE 11 21:32.90 6:56

*  Watersmeet Township                 Team Points --
31 362 (<5) Thomas CARON 10 20:45.89 6:41
74 363 (<5) Tyson KLINGMAN 12 26:07.96 8:24

*  Rock Mid-Peninsula                 Team Points --
37 340 (<5) Alex NORDEN 11 21:15.95 6:50
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Boys Division 3
1 1 242 Amos NORLAND 12 Dollar Bay 5:08.5 10:45.2 16:18.1 16:44.18 5:23

2 (<5) 318 Hayden HAGEN Pickford 5:18.4 11:08.2 17:26.9 18:00.14 5:47

3 2 295 Trevor NOLAN 10 Munising 5:20.9 11:25.7 17:34.8 18:04.10 5:48

4 3 292 Danny GOSS 10 Munising 5:32.1 11:34.5 17:43.6 18:14.92 5:52

5 4 349 Griffin BROWN 12 Stephenson 5:28.1 11:42.1 17:59.4 18:29.87 5:57

6 5 230 Tucker SHANNON 10 Chassell 5:40.9 11:53.4 18:08.0 18:33.79 5:58

7 6 229 Kalvin KYTTA 10 Chassell 5:37.8 11:52.8 18:06.6 18:34.62 5:58

8 (<5) 281 Joseph CARLSON 10 Holy Name 5:25.9 11:36.3 18:09.4 18:41.08 6:00

9 7 268 Conrad SPIELES 12 Engadine 5:42.9 12:11.0 18:38.2 19:09.69 6:10

10 8 266 Duane KRENEK 9 Engadine 5:42.4 12:11.2 18:38.9 19:09.92 6:10

11 9 354 Jacob ROSS 12 Stephenson 5:54.4 12:19.0 18:43.3 19:13.08 6:11

12 10 333 Ethan LAWRENCE 11 Republic-Michigamme 5:49.1 12:18.0 18:45.3 19:15.25 6:11

13 11 334 John WHEELER 9 Republic-Michigamme 5:48.8 12:16.6 18:45.5 19:16.81 6:12

14 12 239 Joshua GUANT 10 Dollar Bay 5:44.4 12:11.4 18:49.8 19:21.27 6:13

15 13 269 Dakota TAYLOR 10 Engadine 5:44.1 12:23.5 19:02.5 19:28.96 6:16

16 14 330 Kenneth AMBUEHL 9 Republic-Michigamme 5:48.0 12:18.9 19:01.9 19:29.64 6:16

17 15 350 Canon KUNTZE 9 Stephenson 5:57.8 12:31.0 19:08.5 19:40.17 6:19

18 (<5) 307 Sam RAHILLY 10 Newberry 5:50.7 12:23.7 19:13.5 19:40.27 6:19

19 16 256 Will SPRANGER Eben Jct. Superior Central 5:57.6 12:29.6 19:15.9 19:43.55 6:20

20 17 332 Jacob DURDEN 12 Republic-Michigamme 5:47.7 12:36.5 19:30.8 20:00.67 6:26

21 18 213 Perry LE BLANC 11 Brimley 5:53.0 12:28.8 19:37.5 20:05.54 6:28

22 19 264 Ethan EDWARDS 10 Engadine 5:50.5 12:36.7 19:32.5 20:05.97 6:28

23 20 294 Kane NEBEL 12 Munising 6:19.0 13:16.6 19:52.4 20:17.19 6:31

24 21 241 Caleb KENTALA 9 Dollar Bay 5:55.0 12:44.0 19:45.9 20:18.56 6:32

25 22 344 Seth TEMPLETON 9 Rudyard 6:14.5 13:08.1 19:49.4 20:20.78 6:32

26 23 351 Ethyn LUSARDI 12 Stephenson 6:03.7 12:51.7 19:55.0 20:30.14 6:35

27 (<5) 304 Derek BOWLER 12 Newberry 6:00.7 12:52.8 19:59.0 20:31.31 6:36

28 24 342 Brode HUNT 11 Rudyard 5:47.5 12:40.1 20:00.9 20:37.60 6:38

29 25 215 Trey LYNN 10 Brimley 6:06.1 12:59.6 20:05.0 20:40.33 6:39

30 (<5) 287 Ross PEARSON 10 Les Cheneaux 6:11.3 13:11.8 20:12.8 20:44.91 6:40

31 (<5) 362 Thomas CARON 10 Watersmeet Township 6:21.3 13:13.4 20:12.0 20:45.89 6:41

32 (<5) 319 Quinn SOCIA 11 Pickford 5:55.5 13:04.7 20:27.2 21:02.50 6:46

33 26 352 Hunter MARKS 12 Stephenson 6:06.7 13:11.0 20:31.2 21:03.85 6:46

34 27 254 Cody MOORE 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 5:55.1 12:55.5 20:38.2 21:08.15 6:48

35 (<5) 313 Brent LAGINA 12 Norway 6:17.8 13:19.7 20:39.5 21:13.91 6:50

36 (<5) 311 Sean DOWRICK 10 Norway 6:18.0 13:19.5 20:39.7 21:14.13 6:50

37 (<5) 340 Alex NORDEN 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula 6:14.1 13:20.7 20:46.9 21:15.95 6:50

38 (<5) 282 Peter CHOUINARD 9 Holy Name 6:17.5 13:34.1 20:48.9 21:17.91 6:51

39 28 343 Ayden PAVLAT 10 Rudyard 6:20.3 13:33.2 20:56.1 21:26.09 6:53

40 (<5) 306 Kellan BRUNO 9 Newberry 6:25.4 13:33.3 20:55.6 21:30.89 6:55

41 (<5) 324 Nate MOORE 11 Rapid River 6:15.9 13:20.0 21:00.5 21:32.90 6:56

42 29 345 Cameron WILLIS 9 Rudyard 6:20.7 13:32.8 21:00.2 21:34.27 6:56

43 30 244 Liam TOURTILLOTTE 9 Dollar Bay 6:23.9 13:42.1 21:05.0 21:36.32 6:57

44 (<5) 225 Sam SALO 11 Carney-Nadeau 6:28.6 13:42.4 21:07.5 21:40.03 6:58

45 31 293 Carson KIENITZ 10 Munising 6:32.6 13:51.1 21:13.8 21:41.08 6:58

46 32 341 Jeremiah CLARK 10 Rudyard 6:18.4 13:33.3 21:06.9 21:43.91 6:59

47 33 240 Noah HALKOLA 11 Dollar Bay 6:19.8 13:31.8 21:14.5 21:49.23 7:01

48 34 255 Cole OZOGA 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:15.7 13:29.7 21:19.6 21:49.66 7:01

49 (35) 238 Will BEAUDOIN 9 Dollar Bay 6:19.4 13:32.8 21:18.1 21:53.49 7:02

50 36 214 Wasaya LEBLANC 10 Brimley 6:04.0 12:47.1 21:20.0 21:54.91 7:03

51 (<5) 321 Gavin WALLACE 12 Pickford 6:16.4 13:41.0 21:26.3 21:56.61 7:03

52 37 331 James COLLINS 10 Republic-Michigamme 6:38.4 13:57.6 21:24.3 21:58.12 7:04

53 (<5) 277 Christian BESONEN 11 Ewen Trout Creek 6:11.2 13:43.6 21:20.7 21:58.15 7:04

54 38 291 Nolan CONNAUGHTON 9 Munising 6:35.6 13:58.9 21:37.2 22:10.79 7:08

55 39 270 Zach VALLIER 12 Engadine 6:12.8 13:49.2 21:38.8 22:16.22 7:10

56 (40) 353 Luke OLSON 9 Stephenson 6:50.1 14:23.7 21:46.9 22:19.83 7:11

57 (<5) 323 Jonah FRIZZELL 12 Rapid River 6:19.0 13:54.6 21:47.6 22:23.76 7:12

58 (<5) 305 Brandon BROWN 9 Newberry 6:40.0 14:17.4 21:52.9 22:25.76 7:13

59 (<5) 312 Aj GALLINO 10 Norway 6:41.1 14:07.9 21:53.2 22:27.55 7:13

60 (<5) 320 Drake STEC 9 Pickford 6:49.7 14:19.2 21:55.2 22:27.60 7:13

61 (41) 267 Elijah PARKER 11 Engadine 6:22.5 14:15.8 22:03.9 22:32.24 7:15

62 (42) 296 Nathan PETERSEN 10 Munising 6:56.5 14:29.3 22:03.9 22:33.77 7:15
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63 43 252 Clay HORNE 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:59.2 14:25.9 22:09.7 22:46.25 7:19

64 (44) 265 Nick EHN 11 Engadine 6:48.7 14:23.5 22:15.8 22:59.82 7:24

65 (45) 243 Brandon THOMAS 11 Dollar Bay 6:34.5 14:06.7 22:26.4 23:02.76 7:25

66 (46) 290 Frank CARLSON 11 Munising 7:01.0 14:43.5 22:32.6 23:06.31 7:26

67 47 216 Adam ONDRAK 12 Brimley 6:37.0 14:24.3 22:35.7 23:15.82 7:29

68 (<5) 278 Rydar SANCHEZ 11 Ewen Trout Creek 6:42.4 14:34.9 22:52.1 23:20.85 7:30

69 48 217 Caden VEENEMAN Brimley 7:00.6 14:56.1 23:13.7 23:50.77 7:40

70 49 227 Jacob ELENICH 10 Chassell 7:02.5 15:05.1 23:34.0 24:09.13 7:46

71 50 251 Isaac GLEASON 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:04.9 15:09.6 23:46.6 24:19.48 7:49

72 (51) 336 Cody ZOCH 11 Republic-Michigamme 6:57.8 15:21.2 24:24.3 25:00.52 8:02

73 (<5) 286 Isaiah FRANK 12 Les Cheneaux 7:26.4 16:12.1 24:43.5 25:26.24 8:11

74 (<5) 363 Tyson KLINGMAN 12 Watersmeet Township 7:23.3 16:23.1 25:23.0 26:07.96 8:24

75 52 226 Nick AHO 9 Chassell 6:54.3 16:36.0 25:37.7 26:13.10 8:26

76 (<5) 222 Gabe JOHNSON 10 Carney-Nadeau 7:27.8 16:35.0 26:22.8 26:57.70 8:40

77 (<5) 288 Blaine VAGTS 12 Les Cheneaux 7:50.8 17:05.1 26:21.3 27:06.46 8:43

78 (<5) 224 Colton KLEE 8 Carney-Nadeau 7:53.4 17:30.9 27:35.4 28:16.04 9:05

79 (<5) 223 Cullen KASBOHM 8 Carney-Nadeau 8:07.1 17:37.4 27:39.3 28:20.68 9:07

80 (53) 335 Gavin WOODBECK 12 Republic-Michigamme 8:14.7 17:58.2 27:53.2 28:29.33 9:10

81 (54) 250 Joseph AUGUSTYN 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:28.5 19:17.6 30:54.2 31:47.75 10:14

82 55 228 Seamus KENNY 10 Chassell 8:46.1 20:19.4 32:20.5 33:02.93 10:38

83 (<5) 283 Eddie MCBROOM 9 Holy Name 11:11.3 24:20.7 37:20.0 38:13.04 12:18

DNS (DNS) 212 Terin FORRESTER Brimley DNS

DNS (DNS) 253 Wyatt KULIK 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central DNS

Number of records: 85
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